10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2T1 DI ANGELO FUSCO

ALTRAVIA SERVIZI SRL

ARGENTERIE BOSCHI SNC DI CORRADO BOSCHI & C.

ATWCS.R.L.

BOX SERVICE SRLS

CLAMANET SRL

D.S5.G. SRL

DIGIT CONSULTING

EUMAR INTERNATIONAL

[.M.A.R. ITALIA SRL

KYOTO

MC UFFICIO DI CURCI MAURIZIO

MECSTAR SRL

NEW EVOLUTION DI DE ANGELIS ALESSIA

ORANGE SRL

ORION DUE

SALIOLA MAURO

SIMPEX BIOMEDICAL

SYRUS INDUSTRY

WISH IT

00314731001

12485671007

01698871009

12942331005

13780311000

07869541008

09648551001

13560621008

01482821004

06376641004

00998951008

09237230587

03863331009

10990691007

10447281006

08534461002

05836651009

04055321006

11212361007

04960111005

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato



