

1	2TI DI ANGELO FUSCO	00314731001	Sorteggiato
2	ALTRAVIA SERVIZI SRL	12485671007	Sorteggiato
3	ARGENTERIE BOSCHI SNC DI CORRADO BOSCHI & C.	01698871009	Sorteggiato
4	ATWC S.R.L.	12942331005	Sorteggiato
5	BOX SERVICE SRLS	13780311000	Sorteggiato
6	CLAMANET SRL	07869541008	Sorteggiato
7	D.S.G. SRL	09648551001	Sorteggiato
8	DIGIT CONSULTING	13560621008	Sorteggiato
9	EUMAR INTERNATIONAL	01482821004	Sorteggiato
10	I.M.A.R. ITALIA SRL	06376641004	Sorteggiato
11	KYOTO	00998951008	Sorteggiato
12	MC UFFICIO DI CURCI MAURIZIO	09237230587	Sorteggiato
13	MECSTAR SRL	03863331009	Sorteggiato
14	NEW EVOLUTION DI DE ANGELIS ALESSIA	10990691007	Sorteggiato
15	ORANGE SRL	10447281006	Sorteggiato
16	ORION DUE	08534461002	Sorteggiato
17	SALIOLA MAURO	05836651009	Sorteggiato
18	SIMPEX BIOMEDICAL	04055321006	Sorteggiato
19	SYRUS INDUSTRY	11212361007	Sorteggiato
20	WISH IT	04960111005	Sorteggiato